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
both

Call G. H Grabenhorst. Jr.i; with
(irahenhorst Brois.. '

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St. Ph 4131 -- evening

PENN 4 CORNERS
Located S of the 4 Corners J i, acre

ft larger. Prices range from S525 up.
Some on paved road ft suitableHfor bus
iness location

Call G. H Grabenhorst. Jr .j with
Grahenhorst Brtis.

REALTORS j!

134 S Liberty St Ph ig

5 ACRE "BARGAIN 1

Located 4 milet out on good road.
5 rm home with elec ft elec water
system, garage. 1 acre of strasberries,, ,cre Talprr, Bal under cultprlc. (5900 T

G, H Grabenhorst Jr . with ,J, ; '
( , rallfn llOTSt BrUS.

REALTORS
134S Liberty St Ph 4131 -- evening
SERVICE STATION ft MARKET SITES

On main Pacific Hiahway South I

wide frontages, corner lots, located
South of City limits. For details, call

Crahenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

U4S Liberty St. Ph4I31
USED CAR LOT SITES

Located 'on main street, busy inter-
section, an excellent location adjoins
used car lot For details call

Cal L. C- - L. Grabenhorst. with
Grahenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS
134 S Lilnrty St Ph 4131

3 BDRM HOME South - $10,000. Lg.
liv. rm, din. rm., kitchen, nook, ga-
rage Iarge lot. A. very attractive home.
Call Berg land

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph $472 2543 PortUnd Rd
TWO BEDROOMS. H W. floortf."gas

range and water heater, completely
Uwned. Urge garage. Very clean. A
good buy at $500

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 PortUnd Road Ph. 3255. Evas 7829

raom8 sawdust
dining

furnace. In very good shape. The beat
' y

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 PortUnd Road Ph 3255. Eves 7829

$5000 for thia 1 bedroom plastered
home, gas range and hot water tank
goes. South of State.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 PortUnd Road Ph 3255. Eves. 7829

$5500 for this curte lit tie home with j

A 0CUI fNU UJ WH alnj aV 911 Lal 11 UTOi Lrrai ln
up. acre north.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 PortUnd Road Ph? 3254. Eve. 7829

4 BDRM. HOME near high school.
Faces. East. 98400 Call Berg land.

Burt 'Picha. Realtors
Ph 6472 2543 Portland Rd
3 B R HOME South, choice location,

large lot. Best buy in town. $84O0. fur-
nished '

3 Bd R home good location. North
Hd W floors, full basement, auto oil
heat $10,500

New 2 Bd R home East. , A.
ground. S630U

Nr 3 lid RS home NE. A.
ground, will carry full G 7 loan. $7300

See Frang Strausbaugh

J. F. I'lrich Co. i

202 Pearce Bldg . Phone $672
$8800 Beautiful modern 3 Br hdme'

built 1938. Monmouth. Hdd thrutul.
oil. elec ht wtr wrd for range

Compare this for real value.. . .
John L. HlaCK

R' ' " '
N Uberty Plwwie Salern 4568

IMMEDIATE possession- - 3 bedroom
house on about 4 acres , located South.
Variety of full bearing fruit and nuU
chicken house, machine shed and barn.
All year spring. House Is wired for
range, laundry tray, modern batii
Price 965O0

Modern 3 bedroom home on one acre i

near Pen 4 --corner . Full basement with
furnace, wired for range, hardwood '

floors. Fruit trees, (mall chicken house,
barn. Price $9500

room house with 5j acres located
near Liberty Store; About one acre of
fruit, excellent berry land. Convenient
to store, cannery, school At bus line
House wired for fange. exceptionally
neat and clean Price $7500

ROSTEIN A ADOLPH. INC.
110', N. Commerciel St.

Phone 3O30 Eves. 8314

t.TOOrcgon Building

For Sale Real Estate

Today's Bargain!
3 BR. well constructed home, 'a

base, cemented, fruitl shrubs, lawn
Only M750-- 's cash.

WELL LOCATED Mod. 3 B R home,
master B R. up. hv. 14xS3. dining 10x12.
both rooms nicely carpeted. Base, with
sawdust furnace. Price $11,600.

4 BB HOME. 1 BR down. bas..
oil flKr furnace This home in good
condition and well located. Price
$8450.

NEW HOME IN CITY
5 NICE ROOMS. Hdw. fl.ior. base-

ment, wood furnace. Id.v. trays., unfin.
attic East- - Price 98250

OUTSIDE CITY
ON BUS-l-roo- mi, nook, oil furnace.

House new and nice $8250
C. H. SANDERS 231 N. High 538

For Sale Farms
DESIRABLE CHICKEN FARM 2,acre, on Silverton Rd , 7 rm hse. nice-

ly landscaped, several large chicken
s 73O0 r
NEAR INDEPENDENCE- - 3 acre rich

soil. 6 rm tNe. family orchaid. nuts At
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

SOUTH
'1 acre. B R. home. Price $3750

C. H SANDERS 231 N. Hugh. 5838
5 ACRES, jrlose in.Phone 3220 '
NORTH, 'z acre edge: of city.. 3 B.'R.

home, lovely, yard with ouiaide fire-
place. LoU of shade and fruit. $8400.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road. Ph. 3253. Eves. 9402

$8750 5 MILES southeast. 5 acres. 7
room house, 4 bedrooms, bath, fullbasement, wired for range, electric wa-
ter heater, rma 1 1 barn, tractor, plow,
harrow, and disc.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3365 Portland Road Ph. 3255, Eves. 24479

13 ACRES, on Turner road. 500- - ft.frontage. 1095 ft. deep, all dear and
level. $13,000. $4000 down, balance at5.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
$365 Portland Road. Ph. 3255. Eves. 24479

$16,8003 1- -3 ACRES With very clean
modern 2 B. R. home close In on Gar-
den Road. 2'2 acres bearing filberts,
grapes, fruit of all kindy. Chicken
house. Beautiful grounds. Tractor- - and
equipment goes with pUce.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co..

153 S High - Ph. 4121
FOR A FEW days only, large lot In

Capitola Addition on Abrimi St. Price
$650.

W. G. KRUEGER
REALTOR

147 Commercial Phone 4728
BY7 OWNER: 2a acre cleared land

and completely modern 3 room house.
Rt 3 Box 711. out S. River Rd to
old Halls Ferry Rd.. turn left. Janice
Collier.

Suburban
5 RMS ; J ACRE. $4750. North near

bus
Willamette Real Estate

172 S Liberty . Phone 7113
MODERN suburban home -- ', acre.

Reasonable down pymt.. balance like
rent Ph

$7500 4' BED 'Rm. house east Close
to suburban school. With ' acre. Large
kit . with nook Din. rni , liv. rm..
water heater. V blinds. Eafy terms.
S25O0 will handle.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com lSt Jh 4590 Eve. 21090

$7000 ATTRAwTIVE Home east" 2
bed rm. unfinished upstairs. Liv. rm.,
din. rm., hwd. firs., fireplace, oil fir.
furnace Dandy lot with apple, cherry.
2 walnut trees, chicken hse.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

945 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

Wanted Real Fstate
WANTED to buy: 2 bedroom home

in Rosedale or ' Englewood District
Box 429 SUtegman

PAINTER wants to buy at once,
house not too far out that need paint-in- n

and decorating. Ph. 3220 or9526.
MODERN 2 B R. House near bus.

Priced around $5000 $1000 down, bal.
monthly . Phone 4672.

WANT listings of grocery stores .and
homes, both in $5000 class. Have cash
buyer. Olaf Thanstad Real Estate.
941 N. Capitol. Phooe 3220.

Wanted Real Fstate
WANTED FOR A CLIENT

10 Acres pasture, timber and some
cultivated Und. Would like a 3 bed-
room modern Home. Will pay up to
$1200. Please call or write.

P. H. Bell
510 Guardian Bldg. Salem. Oregon

Phone 4896 ;

WEAra urgently' in "need of listings
on city homea If your house la for
sals call us. Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to serve you"
SALEM REALTY 'CO.

REALTORS
149 N Hleh St Phona T6S0

NOTICE: If your property Is for sale
rent or exchange, list it with us Wa
have all kinds cash buyers.
STATE FINANCE CO . REALTORS

153 S High St

Business Opportunities

Modern Auto Courts
$38,000 to $68,000

Willamette Real Estate
172 S Liberty Phone 7113

HERE"S liiat swell business. Low
overhead, good income, pleasant work.
Unlimited possibilities for expansion
Priced very reasonable at about $2000
cash Phone 4745. -

APARTMENT HOUSE near State
buildings. $26,500. All furnished Auto.
oil heat. Full basement, garages Pays
large income. See Bergland about this.
and many other good investments at

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 6472 2j43 Portland ftd

Furnished Apt. House
20' units, mostly private baths and

refrigerators. Very close in. $42,000.

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7ti3

ICE CREAM and popcorn business
a real money-make- r. Located in Cen-
tral Oregon city. Will stand thorough
investigation. For appointment write
Box 644. co SUtesman.

20 YRS. WELL established Tacoma
commercial-industri- al brush and broom
factory for sale. Acquired thru estate.
Inventory and equipt. at book cost
$20,000 Concrete bldg. 1I.5O0 sq ft and
4 lots $24,000. and assume $18,500 bldg.
mt. Materials plentiful wide open
market opportunity to build lucyff
tive business. Furnish cash perform-
ance ability first letter. S..W. Barlow.
1801 Center, Tacoma. Wash.

100 FT XRONTAGE north Underpass
on Hiway. deep lot. food bldg priced
for quick! sale. Luse Realty. Oregon
Bldg. ,7952.

LUftCH; room 2 pump-servi-
ce

sta-
tions, cabins seven units and a five
room house. A good business. Terms.

HART AND COIN
Real Estate '. Jefferson. Oregon

DOWNfOWN APARTMENT. 8 rent-
als and mgrs. . quarters. All furniture
with 3 yr. lease. 3s'.V return on invest-
ment. $2,500.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Road. Ph. 3255; eve. 9403

Auto Court
$38,000 price. 11 uniU plus lovely --

rm..hoine for owner. All completely
furnished. Choicest location-- ' in" Salem.

M. O. Humphreys Co.
t Realtors

2386 Fairgrounds Road Phone
3035 Portland Road Phone 7820

Open Sunday for your convenience
Auto Court .

5 new modern cottages, oil heat,
furnished tc rented. 7 room house,
trees, etc. Inquire Kozy Kourt, 3590
S. Commercial. .

You Can't Miss on This!
16 UNIT APT. HSE . completely fur-

nished, in coast lumber St resort town.
Income. $340 per mo. Only $19,500. Call
"Elmer" AMUNDSON NOW.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 337 North High St.

23-Un- it Apartment
1st class condition. All apt furnish-

ed. Income and location mabes this
well worth the full price of $42,000.

M. O. Humphrey Co."

Realtors
22S6 Fairgrounds Road Phone

3035 Portland Road ' Phone 7820
Open Sunday for your convenience

7 PEANUT vending machines. $ in
excellent location. 234 Division.

For Sale Wood
MAPLE, ash St fir. Vern Vert. Rt. 1,

Dayton, Ore... on Grand Island
100 CORD l$'old growth wood. Hen-r- y

Roth, Rt. 3.. Silverton.
WOOD WOOD- WOQD -

Any kind, any length delivered any-
where, any time.

Before You Buv, Look
at our choice old and 2nd growth

fir, oak, ash and maple Ph. 6685 or
call 'the Cooperative Wood Service.
1311 N Liberty

SCREENED Sawdust. 2 uniU $7 JO
Phone Dallas 204 -- R collect or write
Wa Iter Fern

DRY SUb. dry 2nd growth $10 cord
delivered in 3 cord loads. Ph. 9456.

Tri-Cit- V Fuel
J B. SWIG ART

Clean fresh cut fir sawdust. Dry 16"
slab wood at edgings. load of
16" green slab wood and edgings. Im.
oei. until m p m. rnone ooaj.

Capital Lumber
Fuel Co.

30 day special. Mill Wood, double load
$10

CALL 7721
2850 N. Cherrv Ave.
West Salem Fuel Co.

16-I- RED FIR SLAB WOQD
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
SPECIAL PRICE QUANTITY LOADS

Phones: Salem Dallas 284

Elmer Boje
WOOD

16" mill block and heavy slab wood.
Can be burned now. No sawdust, dirt
or edgings.. Good clean wood. Phone
9433. 2023 South 12th St . Salem. Ore

16" OLD GROWTH fir St 24" old
gwth. for firepUce Sc furnace. Im-
mediate delivery. Ph.3422.

WOOD FOR SALE: Large block and
slab, no edgings, free from sawdust
Good for furnace or fireplace. Phone
4865. ;

OLD Growth fir $13.00. Prompt de-
livery in 2j cords loads. Otis Branch.
Box 261. Turner.

PLYWOOD Cores, ofd fir. Ph. 3390.

HOMES
$27i0 UJ.VT!N!KHEJ 2 brtrm hae; with

. upstairs. Mal2o lot with aaoel
sjrdn soil, central wtr system.
1 blk to bus. 4 blks. to school
and store North.

$J1S0 Brand new grge.' hse . 2, rms
and oath, equipped with auto.
sit wrt htr . and gas range.
cntv wrt.. "j acre South.

$3240 New 1 bdrm home, need some
finishing liitide. foot
Mt. city wtr South

3540 Z htlrm plastered home. . Very
good cmnd . sleeping porch..
shade Ireev shiubhery. lawn.
5IkW0 lot. Gas range and wtr.
hti incl.

MsdO X bdrm otastered home US ex -
arl cond, . fireplace, dtnette.
bunt , part hdwd flrt. Idry
tiayt. sliade tree, shrubheryj!"
auto ht. Bus to dr . 3 blks ta
Englewood! school

3 1 0. M Spacious Colonial type nouv.
10 years old. has 3 bedrooms.
Urge upfttatrs. utility room and
stta.-ne- gaiage Englenood
Ilislru t

II 540 Two home on one lot. both in
excellent condition ulo. oil

gtlrsood ditru t A (ikm! rental
In vrstment oi Home and in- -

'cM.e
3I2.MO Enl-- style home in Engle-

wood district. 1 bedroom, laige
kitrhrn, full basement auto
asr cond sawdust furnace, :etec.
wtr htr.. hdwd. firs, lovely
fireplace, corner lot ,m one of
the best residential districts
hit Salem.

Ahrams and Ellis, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phona' IS

Insurance M ortf age Loans
$12.O04-VER-Y LOVELY SUBURBAN

HOME located North in Keuer Dis-
trict, large lot' 05x105. Ranch House
tylek carpeted from wall to wall. with

hardwood floors throughout. 2 :bed-roon- a,

full basement, electric cooking,
heating sawdust. Completely air icon- -
d. Honed.; Urge living room Thia home i

- ?yZ,Z JVn nM Shown by appoint- - ;

7 '
vi i. ."rl. tm.with bath, room Mdj"; i

tng room, kitchen. Venetian blinds
unfinished upstairs, electric water heat-
ing and cooking. Rock Wool Insulation.
Electric Heat, double garage, lots of
Urge oak trees en place. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION S

3X1 et) will bur new unfinished house. '

Immediate Possession . Very well In--
cated ini Keiser dsstrict 2 bedrooms I

down. bath. DR. LR . kitchen, one- - ,

half acre of ground. Bus I block, school
rntle ' V

SPLENDID OPPORTUNITY to riave
profitable Business of your own well
located with five year lea&e. Can! ob- -
tain Dealership to Zenith Radio. A pex
Washer. Gibson Electric Range; and j

Rerrueoratc and Duo Tiverm Oil Heal
or.) Thia lease runs to Sept. 1. I5tt and
carl e transferred . The Price :only
SoSUO; This is a fine opportunity of; get-
ting; Into a used furniture and aSew
Appliance StooK

WB HAVE SOME GOOD INC0ME
PfJOPERTY LOCATED IN SALEM
AND ALSO AT THE OCEAN COME
IN'AND LET US TELL YOU ABOUT
IT. -

FARM with good 3 Ded- -
room osrn. cnicnen nouae. ara4e. n
acres Barries, ssostly Boysenbrrie
J-'J- PPrDJ?;?0with 4 Poultry i!

house, electncity. garage. 12 acres .pas- - jj

I4IIV, U'VBIII JOsli SIUUIHI. ItJSXr W
schools. Price at $0n0.

McKillop Real Estate,
Agencv

IS South High St Phone 3-- 1 -1

rtm ewmn 4S37 or 713 or 2rl222
BEAUTIFUL home site on Crptsan

Creek Road. This tract has 2 building
sites. 3 acres with Urge fir and' oak
trees' 2 room house to live in whilebuilding your new home. Don't fail to
see this. 1

OUon-i- Reeve, Realtors
M5 S: Conil Ph 4690 - Ev S53C

38000 N. E 4 bed rm. home, large
livime rm.. with fire place. Hwd. firs .
din rm. kitchen, barement. Nic lot.
Garden apace j
Olon & Reeve. Realtors

945 S Com ! St. Ph. 4300 EveJ B5M
$3230 3 BED Rm. house SouttT on

M hiway. Irmn. poas Good businessproperty.
Olson 4. Reeve, Realtors

MS S Com l St. Ph45MEv. 10M
sMOO 3 BED Rm home In Etigle- - '

siwid rirfffltv. Kwd flr-- riill fMmt
beautiful back yard. I mm. poaa.

Olson 4 Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com l St. Ph. 4590 Eva. Si 090

.(B oup auiu . ourt. witn aife J,
bed rm. home. II units, room for more
Good Income. h

Olson Sl Reeve. Realtors
M3 S Conil St. Ph. 4590 i Eva 310BO

Immediate Possession
We have two Rouses with-

in the city One is hew. and Is an
older hse. in excellent curid.

Possession within 1 week
Welt built hse Gnrid locstian

hardw'd fltxirs, fireplace full- base-
ment, large lot. blocks to school. A
buy at M o)

Suh Division Special
54 A Willamette soil located N E

Splendid location for tubdurislons i$3O0
per afre .

Suhiirhan.
We tiave some excellent values jn 1

to 10 kcre wttii I or 3 bedim rtoue
Fxcellent Buy

3 A mod he. 2 bedroom attic fruit,
nut Muit - seen to he appreciated
9V500. '

R. A. Forkner, JJealtor
1353 l Capitol JPh0"' $"31

2 BEDROOM house, fair condemn.
G11 water heater. Lot 50x150 ft. Sinj

. , .V. .r "' ' ' ' " "Z3 bndroom home, plastered throng- -

out. live stieam w ith attractive ur- - j

rounding on 1 acie of ground. Near
grade ; school and on good higkway
Onlv $ mile, from Salem. 86O00.

We have a nice 20-ac- re farm Fruit i

and berries, every foot tilablei and
Newbnrg soil On main highway, mail
and milk' route.. Very close to sHtool
and store. , Exceptional buy at $m.D00.
Including stock and equipment. North

-- Buvrs waiting! BoIn city and Min- -
11 y uinni nvrara. yuit-- tciion.j r.ei --

sonal service. Appraisals gratis. j

McFarlane & Rawlings
REALTORS

Loans A Insurance
Phone 6732 21 13 Stale St

-- RM HOUSE Nf Nice "lot J "arid
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
rhont I7Z1

t3M- - tMga nf city. , A. unfinished
. S rm houtte. city water, toutli

Atk for Grimm '
T7- - 3 A 4 rm unfinished he . tome

timbef. Just off paved rd. North
Atk ttt Grimm

M234 1 bdrm. up. I an unfinished
nitdrm hath. houe nol com --

nletely fininhed. gjiage. tool
houte. chicken heuw. young or-
chardt

umiihan. north. Aak for
Jtiltnwm

I1! A 3 rm hotrte. I A prune,
furniture and toult go with trim
N or Ifi Ak for C.iwi.u,

37&d rm hae and adjoining lot
Wired for range, cement founda-
tion kouthmt Ak for Jotinenn.

btf- - unit apt houme Corner lot
a month, can be innratcd.

Narth
HttmM btrdrnia. front room, din rm,

bnih. utility, fenced yard. South-
east Aak for Jotinmin.

filxio- - 2 hlrni. hv rm. kilt lien with
dtnettr. tint inllo-f- im utairtompletrl-- i fuiniAl-d- . new gat
ranee . immediate prn'M-i.to- n

West Salem See Johrawi
S73M 3 oedrtn wtth reriled t at-

tached Lga. lot toiittirat Ak
for Ruberg.

30a I, acre, auburban 2 bdrm. We
lie rm. modeen bath, lge utihty.
beritea. grapes, yruit. Northeaat
Aak for Johnson

l00 3 bad rm, flrepla basement .
garage, furnace. Hollywood dis-
trict. Aak for Grimm.

JO0 3 A, 3 bdrm . E. Turner Rd
Clone In school and bus. Ask for
Grunm.

SgaoS Enttiewood dist S rm. modern.
Hdjw. flrt . fireplace, thermo con-
trol furnace. Atk for Crjristen- -
ten

auua 1 bdrtn on ona fir uto oil heat,
bane, hdw firs Ak for Grimm.

IUOO J bedroom all on one floor, fire-
place. Itje lot southeast. Ask fur
Ruber g

tsnao 3 nad rma . fireplace, lga Irv.
rra . basement, auto, furnace.
Nad. floors, north. Ask for John-
son.

Reimann Real Estate
KM So H ih Ph 3733: eve 7apa"

LOTS V
Citv antl Country

M25 to flood Englewood. Highland.
Kingwood and Keixer districts.

Harold W. Heer
SOU Portland Road Phone

2sMai Street. Phooe M1W, Dallas
ENGLEWOOD BUY

3 bed room with full basement, auto-
matic gaa furnace, fireplace Garage
Very neat ft clean Price (MMM) SEE

Leo N. ChiMs, fnc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph 9tl
ton BETTER LIVING

Pine large almost new 3 bedroom
home wtth double plumbing; full base-
ment, oil heat, double garage, walk -- in
cooler: year around stream. Only
miles from downtown. Salem. 1 S fertilearevo aotl Good barn and poultry
hotite X Price $2S.0te. See A. E. DAN-IELSO-

with
Ijpo N. Chihls Inc.

REALTORS
344State St Ph BOdl

SOUND INVESTMENT
Two large homes with basements,

both in excellent condition, one adap-
table to making a duplex on a large
lot 3 blocks from Slate office building
A real buy for SZM.OOO SEE

' Leo N. Chillis, Inc.
REALTORS

Mt State St Ph 921
GOOD BTTY NORTHEAST

Spaoou). rooms, bull basement . saw-
dust heat, sprinkling system in yafTi
corner lot. both street paved 3 bed-
rooms, fireplace Everything for graci-
ous livrrtc. Price tl2.Ou SEE

Leo N. ChiMs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 State St Ph Ml

DON'T MISS THIS! !

THE PLACE YOU HAVE' BEEN
DREAMING ABOUT

Only 4 blk. fr. city limits and bus
On pavad bwy . east Fine home 4
bed rtn.. liv. rm, dm rm.. kitchen,
nook, study and aaw rm I'a bath. Full
bunt . dble. garage, large barn. 10
aldga wtU water and elec. for rab-
bits- and crtlckena All types of fruit
and berries Includes ttock and farm
nquip All tor 312.000 Call Elmer"
Amundtsn. "

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 3l 337 North High St

JTLOVECV 'homea In Englewood dist
Call Mr. W altera

"Huff' Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S COM L.

Ph 373 Ph. M41'.eves

.$5250
nous. I bedrooms, utility

room, cornerot. Bus bv door High-Un- d

district. Lawn, shrubbery and
trees. Close ta store and school

Harold W. Hrer
3055 Portland Road Ph Salem

29 Mill Stieel Ptione MIW. Dallas
COTTAGE on' Jelferon St

Garage A garden space. Price only
M Term See

Alfied Dtimbeck or A Saurre.ig.
Room 3. Ladd A Hutu Bank Bldg

$450
Buv a 3bedroom souf redecorated

throughout, good foundation A roof
iarage. fruit A had- - tree, nice cor-

ner lot. unmediate pivaeioii
Alfred Dumber r W. A Saueressig.
Roam 3 Ladd r Bush Bank Bld(

' .-- VIEW LOTS for sale by owner
City water A gas 216 Salem Heights
Ave

BY OWNER : A real home in a beau-
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